Specifica ons
Microphones
Element Fixed-charge back plate, permanently polarized condenser
Polar Pa ern Cardioid
Frequency Response 30-20,000 Hz
Open Circuit Sensi vity -40 dB (10.0 mV) re 1V at 1 Pa
Maximum Input Sound Level 140 dB SPL
Dynamic Range 112 dB
Signal-to-Noise Ra o 66 dB
Phantom Power Requirements 11-52V DC
Switches LED Color
Current Consump on 6.7 mA
Weight ES925C6/XLR: 102.0 g (3.6 oz)
ES925C12/XLR: 126.0 g (4.5 oz)
ES925C15/XLR: 131.0 g (4.6 oz)
ES925C18/XLR: 136.0 g (4.8 oz)
ES925C21/XLR: 141.0 g (5.0 oz)
ES925C24/XLR: 146.0 g (5.2 oz)
Dimensions ES925C6/XLR: 20.2 mm (0.80") diameter, 197.4 mm (7.77") height
ES925C12/XLR: 20.2 mm (0.80") diameter, 304.8 mm (12.00") height
ES925C15/XLR: 20.2 mm (0.80") diameter, 381.0 mm (15.00") height
ES925C18/XLR: 20.2 mm (0.80") diameter, 457.2 mm (18
Output Connector Integral 3-pin XLRM-type
Op onal Interchangeable Elements ESE-Ca cardioid (120°)
ESE-Ha hypercardioid (100°)
ESE-MLa MicroLine® (90°)
ESE-Oa omnidirec onal (360°)
Accessories Included AT8109a foam windscreen; AT8474 universal isola on mount; AT8473 quick
mount stand adapter; 5/8"-17 to 3/8"-16 threaded adapter; set screw (M2 x 2); hex wrench
Audio-Technica Case Style M43